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199901150000
20001

01/15/1999
09:28:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PEEKS, KEN M 199607020002
12481

199901060000
06661

01/06/1999
01:14:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199810130003
99281

199901190000
22381

01/19/1999
09:45:40

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199807240002
81851

199901190000
22451

01/19/1999
09:57:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALKER,
THOMAS
EDWARD

199604010001
05291

199901190000
22461

01/19/1999
09:57:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CORDREY,
MARY ANN

199603050000
71541

199901190000
23761

01/19/1999
12:17:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199811020004
29411

199901070000
09251

01/07/1999
01:42:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEATHERLY,
STEPHEN
MARK

199402100000
45431

199901200000
26161

01/20/1999
10:44:35

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811030004
32851

199901200000
26231

01/20/1999
10:46:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811050004
36461

199901200000
26241

01/20/1999
10:47:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199810190004
06821

199901110000
12231

01/11/1999
10:45:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199810290004
25531

199901210000
28881

01/21/1999
01:37:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SILAS,
GREGORY V

199606240002
03411

199901120000
14751

01/12/1999
10:01:15

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRYSTAL
HOMES INC

199801120000
09751

199901120000
15371

01/12/1999
10:51:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DURWIN
RICHEY
HOMES INC

199707080002
13881



199901120000
15361

01/12/1999
10:51:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER
BROTHERS
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199711170003
73341

199901250000
32041

01/25/1999
11:00:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811230004
65791

199901250000
32071

01/25/1999
11:00:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811240004
69331

199901250000
32081

01/25/1999
11:00:11

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199811050004
36921

199901270000
36351

01/27/1999
11:12:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199803050000
77231

199901270000
36481

01/27/1999
11:33:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811230004
65441

199902050000
51341

02/05/1999
09:42:55

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

199707140002
19581

199902050000
51651

02/05/1999
10:25:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ARDEN,
KENNETH M

199412090003
61801

199902050000
51631

02/05/1999
10:24:33

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BIASCO,
RICHARD A

199606170001
95131

199902080000
53181

02/08/1999
11:24:57

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199812100004
91771

199901280000
38481

01/28/1999
11:44:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199811190004
59591

199902010000
42161

02/01/1999
09:55:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES OVERTON,
MARK ALLEN

199512070003
50161

199902010000
42221

02/01/1999
10:01:52

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALAMAS,
JOHN

199808190003
22821

199902110000
58421

02/11/1999
10:14:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JOHN R

199902110000
58451

02/11/1999
10:19:04

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEGARS,
SCOTT A

199707020002
05761

199902020000
44941

02/02/1999
09:54:37

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KING,
MAURICE F


