Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Date Recorded= 1999;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901150000 20001	01/15/1999 09:28:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PEEKS, KEN M					199607020002 12481	
199901060000 06661	01/06/1999 01:14:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK					199810130003 99281	
199901190000 22381	01/19/1999 09:45:40	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199807240002 81851	
199901190000 22451	01/19/1999 09:57:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER, THOMAS EDWARD					199604010001 05291	
199901190000 22461	01/19/1999 09:57:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CORDREY, MARY ANN					199603050000 71541	
199901190000 23761	01/19/1999 12:17:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC					199811020004 29411	
199901070000 09251	01/07/1999 01:42:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HEATHERLY, STEPHEN MARK					199402100000 45431	
199901200000 26161	01/20/1999 10:44:35	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199811030004 32851	
199901200000 26231	01/20/1999 10:46:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199811050004 36461	
199901200000 26241	01/20/1999 10:47:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC					199810190004 06821	
199901110000 12231	01/11/1999 10:45:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199810290004 25531	
199901210000 28881	01/21/1999 01:37:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SILAS, GREGORY V					199606240002 03411	
199901120000 14751	01/12/1999 10:01:15	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRYSTAL HOMES INC					199801120000 09751	
199901120000 15371	01/12/1999 10:51:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DURWIN RICHEY HOMES INC					199707080002 13881	

199901120000 15361	01/12/1999 10:51:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER BROTHERS HOMEBUILDE RS INC			199711170003 73341	
199901250000 32041	01/25/1999 11:00:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199811230004 65791	
199901250000 32071	01/25/1999 11:00:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199811240004 69331	
199901250000 32081	01/25/1999 11:00:11	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			199811050004 36921	
199901270000 36351	01/27/1999 11:12:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199803050000 77231	
199901270000 36481	01/27/1999 11:33:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199811230004 65441	
199902050000 51341	02/05/1999 09:42:55	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			199707140002 19581	
199902050000 51651	02/05/1999 10:25:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ARDEN, KENNETH M			199412090003 61801	
199902050000 51631	02/05/1999 10:24:33	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BIASCO, RICHARD A			199606170001 95131	
199902080000 53181	02/08/1999 11:24:57	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199812100004 91771	
199901280000 38481	01/28/1999 11:44:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			199811190004 59591	
199902010000 42161	02/01/1999 09:55:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	OVERTON, MARK ALLEN			199512070003 50161	
199902010000 42221	02/01/1999 10:01:52	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALAMAS, JOHN			199808190003 22821	
199902110000 58421	02/11/1999 10:14:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JOHN R				
199902110000 58451	02/11/1999 10:19:04	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEGARS, SCOTT A			199707020002 05761	
199902020000 44941	02/02/1999 09:54:37	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KING, MAURICE F				